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The Board of the Finnish Dermatological Society 2008

Chairman Members

Paivikki Susitaival, Head of dermatology department Outi Kortekangas-Savolainen, Clinical instructor
North Karelia Central Hospital, Joensuu University of Turku, Turku

tel +358 40 700 2857 tel +358-2-3132639

E-mail: paivikki.susitaival@pkssk.fi E-mail: outi.kortekangas-savolainen@tyks.fi
Vice-chairman Jussi Liippo, Consultant dermatologist

Turku University Hospital, Turku
tel +358 2 3131614
E-mail: jussi.liippo@tyks.fi

Veli-Matti Kahéri

Professor and head of dermatology department
University of Turku, Turku

tel +358 2 3131600

Kari Saarinen, Consultant dermatologist
E-mail: veli-matti.kahari@utu.fi

Paijat-Hame Central Hospital, Lahti
tel +358 3 8192303
Secretary E-mail: kari.saarinen@phnet.fi

Tarja Médlkonen, Consultant dermatologist

Skin and Allergy Hospital, Helsinki Marja Soini, Private practitioner
tel +358 40-565 4192 Mehildinen, Helsinki
E-mail: tarja@malkonen.com tel +358 10 41400

E-mail: marja.soini@ppl.inet.fi
Treasurer

Anu Mustakari, MD
Pihlajalinna Oy, Tampere

E-mail: anu.mustakari@pihlajalinna.fi
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Fig. 1. The Board of the Finnish Dermatological Society in October 2008. From the left: Anu Mustakari,
Tarja Malkonen, Outi Kortekangas-Savolainen, Jussi Liippo, Kari Saarinen, Marja Soini, Paivikki Susitaival
and Veli-Matti Kahari.
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